
ROCKLAND CHINESE SCHOOL 2025-2026 CALENDAR

DATE SCHOOL ACTIVITY CHINESE CULTURE LAB XIAO KE TANG 3-4 yr HOLIDAYS

09/07/25

09/14/25

09/21/25

09/28/25

10/05/25

10/19/25

10/26/25

11/02/25

11/09/25

11/16/25

11/23/25

12/07/25
12/14/25

01/04/26
01/11/26
01/18/26
01/25/26

02/01/26
02/08/26

02/22/26

03/01/26
03/08/26
03/15/26
03/22/26
03/29/26

04/12/26
04/19/26
04/26/26

05/03/26

05/17/26

09/01/25 09/01 - Labor Day

1 Culture Lab (0)

2 Culture Lab - CNY prep (1)

3 Culture Lab - CNY prep (2) 09/23-09/24 Rosh Hashanah

4 Culture Lab - CNY prep (3) Session 2

5 Culture Lab - CNY prep (4) Session 2 10/06 Mid-Autumn Moon,  10/02 Yom Kippur

10/12/25 10/13 Columbus day wknd

6 Culture Lab - CNY prep (5) Session 2

7 Culture Lab - CNY prep (6) Session 2 10/31 Halloween

8 Culture Lab - CNY prep (7) Session 3

9 Culture Lab - CNY prep (8) Session 3 11/11 Veterans Day

10 Culture Lab - CNY prep (9) Session 3

11 Culture Lab - CNY prep (10) Session 3

11/30/25 11/27 - 11/28 Thanksgiving

12 Culture Lab - CNY prep (11)
13 Culture Lab - CNY prep (12)

12/21/25 12/25 Christmas , 12/31 New Year's Eve
12/28/25 12/25 Christmas , 12/31 New Year's Eve

1/1 New Year's Day
14 Culture Lab - CNY prep (13) Session 4
15 Culture Lab - CNY prep (14) Session 4
16 Culture Lab - CNY prep (15) Session 4 01/19 MLK Day
17 No Culture Lab - CNY rehearsal Session 4

18 No Culture Lab - CNY celebration 02/17 Chinese New Year
19 Culture Lab (1) 02/08 Super Bowl,  2/14 Valentine's

02/15/26 02/16 President's Day
20 Culture Lab (2)

21 Culture Lab (3) Session 5
22 Culture Lab (4) Session 5
23 Culture Lab (5) Session 5
24 Culture Lab (6) Session 5
25 Culture Lab (7)

04/05/26 04/03 Good Friday; 04/05 Easter, Spring Break
26 Culture Lab (8) Session 6
27 Culture Lab (9) Session 6
28 No Culture Lab - Parent Teacher Conference Session 6

29 No Culture Lab - Staff Meeting Session 6 05/05 Teacher's Day
05/10/26 No Culture Lab 05/10 MOTHERS DAY

30 No Culture Lab 
05/24/26 05/25 Memorial Day Wknd

School Closed
School in session

Schooldays: 30 Culture Lab days:   24
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First Day of School (Open House)

School Closed

School Closed - Thanksgiving weekend

School Closed - Winter Break
School Closed - Winter Break

School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

School Closed - Summer Break

CNY Rehearsal*

CNY CELEBRATION*

End of school year celebration / Picnic


