

## ROCKLAND CHINESE SCHOOL 2025-2026 CALENDAR

	DATE		SCHOOL ACTIVITY	CHINESE CULTURE LAB	XIAO KE TANG 3-4 yr	HOLIDAYS
	DAIL		3CHOOL ACTIVITY	CHINESE COLLORE LAB	AIAO KE IANG 3-4 yi	HOLIDATS
	09/01/25					09/01 - Labor Day
SEPT	09/07/25	1	First Day of School (Open House)	Culture Lab (0)		os, or Edbor Bay
	09/14/25	2	This bay of school (open flouse)	Culture Lab - CNY prep (1)		
		3				00/22 00/24 Back Hackers b
	09/21/25			Culture Lab - CNY prep (2)		09/23-09/24 Rosh Hashanah
	09/28/25	4		Culture Lab - CNY prep (3)	Session 2	
	10/05/25	5		Culture Lab - CNY prep (4)	Session 2	10/06 Mid-Autumn Moon, 10/02 Yom Kippur
	10/12/25		School Closed			10/13 Columbus day wknd
00	10/19/25	6		Culture Lab - CNY prep (5)	Session 2	
	10/26/25	7		Culture Lab - CNY prep (6)	Session 2	10/31 Halloween
	11/02/25	8		Culture Lab - CNY prep (7)	Session 3	
NOV	11/09/25	9		Culture Lab - CNY prep (8)	Session 3	11/11 Veterans Day
	11/16/25	10		Culture Lab - CNY prep (9)	Session 3	,
	11/23/25	11		Culture Lab - CNY prep (10)	Session 3	
	11/30/25	-11	School Closed - Thanksgiving weekend	Culture Lab - Civi prep (10)	36331011 3	11/27 - 11/28 Thanksgiving
	11/30/23		School Closed - Munksylving weekend			11/27 - 11/26 Hidilksgiving
	12/07/25	12		Culture Lab - CNY prep (11)		
	12/14/25			Culture Lab - CNY prep (12)		
DEC	12/21/25		School Closed - Winter Break			12/25 Christmas , 12/31 New Year's Eve
-	12/28/25		School Closed - Winter Break			12/25 Christmas , 12/31 New Year's Eve
						1/1 New Year's Day
	01/04/26	14		Culture Lab - CNY prep (13)	Session 4	1/1 New Teal 3 Day
JAN	01/11/26			Culture Lab - CNY prep (14)	Session 4	
'	01/18/26	16		Culture Lab - CNY prep (15)	Session 4	01/19 MLK Day
	01/25/26	17	CNY Rehearsal*	No Culture Lab - CNY rehearsal	Session 4	
	02/01/25	10	CNY CELEBRATION*	No Cultura Lab. CNIV as laboration		03/47 Chinasa Nawa Vann
	02/01/26 02/08/26	18 19	CNY CELEBRATION*	No Culture Lab - CNY celebration  Culture Lab (1)		02/17 Chinese New Year 02/08 Super Bowl, 2/14 Valentine's
FEB	02/15/26	13	School Closed	Culture Lab (1)		02/16 President's Day
"	02/22/26	20		Culture Lab (2)		
MAR	03/01/26			Culture Lab (3)	Session 5	
	03/08/26 03/15/26	22		Culture Lab (4) Culture Lab (5)	Session 5 Session 5	
	03/13/26	24		Culture Lab (6)	Session 5	
	03/29/26	25		Culture Lab (7)	23350113	
				•		
<u>~</u>	04/05/26	26	School Closed	0 1: 1 1 (0)		04/03 Good Friday; 04/05 Easter, Spring Break
APR	04/12/26 04/19/26			Culture Lab (8) Culture Lab (9)	Session 6	
	04/19/26	28		No Culture Lab - Parent Teacher Conference	Session 6 Session 6	
	U-1/20/20	20	1	no culture Lab T arent leading contendite	56331011 0	
>	05/03/26	29		No Culture Lab - Staff Meeting	Session 6	05/05 Teacher's Day
	05/10/26		School Closed	No Culture Lab		05/10 MOTHERS DAY
MAY	05/17/26	30	End of school year celebration / Picnic	No Culture Lab		
	05/24/26		School Closed - Summer Break			05/25 Memorial Day Wknd

School Closed	
School in session	

Schooldays: 30 Culture Lab days: 24